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Amplify BlackSwan Growth & Treasury Core ETF 032108888 SWAN
3/30/2022 3/29/2022 3/31/2022 0.06029515 0.06029515 0.06029515 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2022 6/28/2022 6/30/2022 0.09623855 0.09623855 0.09623855 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/29/2022 9/28/2022 9/30/2022 0.17723674 0.17723674 0.17723674 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.18430900 0.18430900 0.18430900 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
Total 0.51807944 0.51807944 0.51807944

Amplify BlackSwan ISWN ETF 032108821 ISWN
3/30/2022 3/29/2022 3/31/2022 0.04268463 0.04268463 0.04268463 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2022 6/28/2022 6/30/2022 0.07389942 0.07389942 0.07389942 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/29/2022 9/28/2022 9/30/2022 0.12307724 0.12307724 0.12307724 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.12696369 0.12696369 0.12696369 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
Total 0.36662498 0.36662498 0.36662498

Amplify BlackSwan Tech & Treasury ETF 032108755 QSWN
3/30/2022 3/29/2022 3/31/2022 0.04298120 0.04298120 0.04298120 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2022 6/28/2022 6/30/2022 0.07103560 0.07103560 0.07103560 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/29/2022 9/28/2022 9/30/2022 0.13664070 0.13664070 0.13664070 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.15869600 0.15869600 0.15869600 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
Total 0.40935350 0.40935350 0.40935350

Amplify CWP Enhanced Dividend Income ETF 032108409 DIVO
1/28/2022 1/27/2022 1/31/2022 0.14528000 0.04543581 0.04543581 0.03706653 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03706653 0.09984419 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
2/25/2022 2/24/2022 2/28/2022 0.14468000 0.04524816 0.04524816 0.03691345 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03691345 0.09943184 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
3/30/2022 3/29/2022 3/31/2022 0.15068000 0.04712464 0.04712464 0.03844428 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03844428 0.10355536 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
4/28/2022 4/27/2022 4/29/2022 0.14672000 0.04588616 0.04588616 0.03743393 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03743393 0.10083384 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
5/27/2022 5/26/2022 5/31/2022 0.14088000 0.04405972 0.04405972 0.03594392 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03594392 0.09682028 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2022 6/28/2022 6/30/2022 0.13700000 0.04284627 0.04284627 0.03495399 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03495399 0.09415373 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
7/28/2022 7/27/2022 7/29/2022 0.13796000 0.04314651 0.04314651 0.03519892 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03519892 0.09481349 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
8/30/2022 8/29/2022 8/31/2022 0.14428000 0.04512306 0.04512306 0.03681139 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03681139 0.09915694 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/29/2022 9/28/2022 9/30/2022 0.12984000 0.02617688 0.02617688 0.02135510 0.00000 0.00000000 0.02135510 0.04614 0.05752312 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

10/28/2022 10/27/2022 10/31/2022 0.13928000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.13928 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2022 11/28/2022 11/30/2022 0.14660000 0.14660000 0.14660000 0.11959628 0.00000 0.00000000 0.11959628 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.14416000 0.14416000 0.14416000 0.11760573 0.00000 0.00000000 0.11760573 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 1.70736000 0.67580721 0.67580721 0.55132352 0.55132352 0.18542 0.84613279

Amplify Digital & Online Trading ETF 032108771 BIDS
12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.11844000 0.11844000 0.11844000 0.11844000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.11844000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.11844000 0.11844000 0.11844000 0.11844000 0.11844000

Amplify Emerging Markets FinTech ETF 032108870 EMFQ
12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.05166400 0.05166400 0.02736064 0.07902464 0.05166400 0.00000 0.02736064 0.07902464 0.00000000 0.02736064 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.05166400 0.05166400 0.02736064 0.07902464 0.05166400 0.02736064 0.07902464 0.02736064

Amplify Inflation Fighter ETF 032108748 IWIN
12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.11474527 0.11474527 0.11474527 0.11474527 0.00000 0.00000000 0.11474527 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.11474527 0.11474527 0.11474527 0.11474527 0.11474527

Amplify International Enhanced Dividend Income ETF 032108722 IDVO
9/29/2022 9/28/2022 9/30/2022 0.12365000 0.03956127 0.00963224 0.04919351 0.03130088 0.00000 0.00762103 0.03892191 0.08408873 0.00963224 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

10/28/2022 10/27/2022 10/31/2022 0.12135000 0.03882540 0.00963224 0.04845764 0.03071866 0.00000 0.00762103 0.03833969 0.08252460 0.00963224 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2022 11/28/2022 11/30/2022 0.13215000 0.13215000 0.00963224 0.14178224 0.10455708 0.00000 0.00762103 0.11217811 0.00000000 0.00963224 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.13165000 0.13165000 0.00963224 0.14128224 0.10416148 0.00000 0.00762103 0.11178251 0.00000000 0.00963224 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.50880000 0.34218667 0.03852896 0.38071563 0.27073810 0.03048412 0.30122222 0.16661333 0.03852896

Amplify Lithium & Battery Technology ETF 032108805 BATT
12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.48490724 0.48490724 0.02613109 0.51103833 0.40407320 0.00000 0.02177504 0.42584824 0.00000000 0.02613109 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.48490724 0.48490724 0.02613109 0.51103833 0.40407320 0.02177504 0.42584824 0.02613109

Amplify Natural Resources Dividend Income ETF 032108730 NDIV
9/29/2022 9/28/2022 9/30/2022 0.19602180 0.17906164 0.01111750 0.19017914 0.17417326 0.00000 0.01081399 0.18498725 0.01696016 0.01111750 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.19670504 0.19670504 0.01111750 0.20782254 0.19133499 0.00000 0.01081399 0.20214898 0.00000000 0.01111750 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/30/2022 12/29/2022 1/31/2023 0.04468696 0.04468696 0.01111750 0.05580446 0.04346701 0.00000 0.01081399 0.05428100 0.00000000 0.01111750 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.43741380 0.42045364 0.03335250 0.45380614 0.40897526 0.03244197 0.44141723 0.01696016 0.03335250

Amplify Thematic All Stars ETF 032108797 MVPS
10/28/2022 10/27/2022 10/31/2022 0.00126000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00126 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.00126000 0.00000000 0.00126

Amplify High Income ETF 032108847 YYY
1/28/2022 1/27/2022 1/31/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
2/25/2022 2/24/2022 2/28/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
3/30/2022 3/29/2022 3/31/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
4/28/2022 4/27/2022 4/29/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
5/27/2022 5/26/2022 5/31/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2022 6/28/2022 6/30/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
7/28/2022 7/27/2022 7/29/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
8/30/2022 8/29/2022 8/31/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/29/2022 9/28/2022 9/30/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000

10/28/2022 10/27/2022 10/31/2022 0.12000000 0.07086897 0.07086897 0.01184929 0.01184929 0.04913103 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2022 11/28/2022 11/30/2022 0.12000000 0.12000000 0.12000000 0.02006400 0.02006400 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/29/2022 12/28/2022 12/30/2022 0.12000000 0.12000000 0.12000000 0.02006400 0.02006400 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 1.44000000 0.94868970 0.94868970 0.15862090 0.15862090 0.49131030

©2023 Amplify ETFs. All rights reserved. 
Amplify ETFs are distributed by Foreside Fund Services, LLC.
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